
2012 BRITISH CHAMPIONSHIP Rd.2 Whilton Mill

 Race 1 Junior Production

Pos. # Name Best lap 2nd Best lap Gap/1st Gap/prec. ClassLaps On lap Pts.

1 69 SKINNER Rory-(C) 1:07.815 1:08.499 Junior Prod8 258

2 72 HORSMAN Cameron-(C) 1:04.504 1:06.935 2.686 2.686 Junior Prod8 208

3 6 DAVIS Jamie-(C) 1:08.180 1:09.138 11.032 8.346 Junior Prod8 168

4 460 MESSENGER Samuel-(C) 1:09.371 1:10.929 35.974 24.942 Junior Prod8 138

5 240 FINOCCHIARO Trystan-(C) 1:09.921 1:11.120 36.038 0.064 Junior Prod8 118

6 4 JONES Billy-(C) 1:10.649 1:11.466 36.648 0.610 Junior Prod8 108

7 66 FRASER Cameron-(C) 1:14.042 1:14.871 1:01.899 25.251 Junior Prod8 98

8 127 PHIPPS Adam-(C) 1:17.493 1:18.394 1 Lap 1 Lap Junior Prod7 86

9 588 BEHAL Aditya-(C) 1:22.022 1:23.988 1 Lap 42.334 Junior Prod7 77

Did not finish :

10 25 STRUDWICK Thomas-(C) 1:08.742 1:09.271 1 Lap 0.000 Junior Prod7 -7

Did not start :

11 26 HARTGROVE Adam-(C) 8 Laps 7 Laps Junior Prod0 -

12 95 TURNER Ross-(C) 8 Laps Junior Prod0 -

Best Lap: 1:04.504 by (# 72) HORSMAN Cameron

Race 2 Junior Production

Pos. # Name Best lap 2nd Best lap Gap/1st Gap/prec. ClassLaps On lap Pts.

1 72 HORSMAN Cameron-(C) 58.855 59.054 Junior Prod8 256

2 69 SKINNER Rory-(C) 59.468 59.542 4.892 4.892 Junior Prod8 203

3 25 STRUDWICK Thomas-(C) 1:01.503 1:01.852 25.737 20.845 Junior Prod8 165

4 26 HARTGROVE Adam-(C) 1:02.074 1:02.537 34.243 8.506 Junior Prod8 137

5 6 DAVIS Jamie-(C) 1:02.518 1:02.735 36.795 2.552 Junior Prod8 114

6 240 FINOCCHIARO Trystan-(C) 1:03.690 1:04.070 44.437 7.642 Junior Prod8 107

7 4 JONES Billy-(C) 1:05.059 1:05.275 55.075 10.638 Junior Prod8 98

8 66 FRASER Cameron-(C) 1:05.887 1:05.961 57.939 2.864 Junior Prod8 86

9 460 MESSENGER Samuel-(C) 1:04.976 1:05.678 59.761 1.822 Junior Prod8 78

10 127 PHIPPS Adam-(C) 1:07.924 1:08.615 1 Lap 1 Lap Junior Prod7 67

11 95 TURNER Ross-(C) 1:10.347 1:10.523 1 Lap 21.910 Junior Prod7 55

12 588 BEHAL Aditya-(C) 1:16.230 1:17.559 1 Lap 38.377 Junior Prod7 47

Best Lap: 58.855 by (# 72) HORSMAN Cameron



2012 BRITISH CHAMPIONSHIP Rd.2 Whilton Mill

Race 3 Junior Production

Pos. # Name Best lap 2nd Best lap Gap/1st Gap/prec. ClassLaps On lap Pts.

1 72 HORSMAN Cameron-(C) 58.206 58.369 Junior Prod7 255

2 69 SKINNER Rory-(C) 58.623 58.705 3.137 3.137 Junior Prod7 206

3 6 DAVIS Jamie-(C) 1:00.359 1:00.786 21.073 17.936 Junior Prod7 167

4 25 STRUDWICK Thomas-(C) 1:01.065 1:01.117 21.846 0.773 Junior Prod7 137

5 26 HARTGROVE Adam-(C) 1:00.831 1:00.860 22.784 0.938 Junior Prod7 116

6 4 JONES Billy-(C) 1:02.137 1:03.058 35.427 12.643 Junior Prod7 107

7 240 FINOCCHIARO Trystan-(C) 1:02.918 1:03.114 35.546 0.119 Junior Prod7 95

8 66 FRASER Cameron-(C) 1:04.129 1:04.601 47.149 11.603 Junior Prod7 82

9 460 MESSENGER Samuel-(C) 1:04.503 1:04.722 53.310 6.161 Junior Prod7 76

10 127 PHIPPS Adam-(C) 1:06.329 1:06.495 1:04.684 11.374 Junior Prod7 65

11 95 TURNER Ross-(C) 1:08.170 1:08.463 1 Lap 1 Lap Junior Prod6 53

12 588 BEHAL Aditya-(C) 1:12.938 1:12.974 1 Lap 27.577 Junior Prod6 45

Best Lap: 58.206 by (# 72) HORSMAN Cameron

Overall Races Junior Production

Pos. # Name Race 2Race 1 Race 3 Pts.

1 72 HORSMAN Cameron-(C) 20 25 25 70

2 69 SKINNER Rory-(C) 25 20 20 65

3 6 DAVIS Jamie-(C) 16 11 16 43

4 240 FINOCCHIARO Trystan-(C) 11 10 9 30

5 4 JONES Billy-(C) 10 9 10 29

6 25 STRUDWICK Thomas-(C) - 16 13 29

7 460 MESSENGER Samuel-(C) 13 7 7 27

8 66 FRASER Cameron-(C) 9 8 8 25

9 26 HARTGROVE Adam-(C) - 13 11 24

10 127 PHIPPS Adam-(C) 8 6 6 20

11 588 BEHAL Aditya-(C) 7 4 4 15

12 95 TURNER Ross-(C) - 5 5 10

Junior Production Championship Positions @ Rd.2

Pos. # Name Round 2Round 1 Pts.

1 72 HORSMAN Cameron-(C) 57 70 127

2 69 SKINNER Rory-(C) 54 65 119

3 6 DAVIS Jamie-(C) 40 43 83

4 25 STRUDWICK Thomas-(C) 44 29 73

5 4 JONES Billy-(C) 27 29 56

6 26 HARTGROVE Adam-(C) 31 24 55

7 240 FINOCCHIARO Trystan-(C) 20 30 50

8 66 FRASER Cameron-(C) 20 25 45

9 127 PHIPPS Adam-(C) 23 20 43

10 460 MESSENGER Samuel-(C) 14 27 41

11 86 NESBITT Charlie-(C) 40 - 40

12 588 BEHAL Aditya-(C) 9 15 24

13 95 TURNER Ross-(C) 13 10 23

14 19 ALDERSON James-(C) 20 - 20


